WEDNESDAY, 07.02.2024.

Printing time:10:14

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00111226)CFR  |JIHLAVA ZNOJMO 1.25|6.00|7.75]1.50| 10.5 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.45|1.52
12:00111227/CFR  |PROSTEJOV TRINEC 1.62|4.40|4.00]2.25|5.60 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
12:00[11228 CFR  |VISSEL K. INT.MIAMI 1.85]4.20|3.10]2.65|4.70 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 | 1.32
12:0011229 CFR  |CHRUDIM PARDU.M21 1.25|5.80|8.00]1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.52]1.62
12:00111235CFR |KAPOSVAR SZENTLOR. 2.55]3.70|2.30|3.90|3.45]7.50|6.25|12.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.15|2.75|1.70 | 5.60 | 1.65 | 5.10 ]| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.85 | 1.75
12:00[11236/CFR  |[MTKII DOROGI 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.60]7.00|7.00|3.20|1.25/1.70 | 1.80)2.80 | 2.55|1.55|5.10]|1.55 | 5.10]1.30 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.57
12:00(4872 | THAI2 |KASETSART KANCHAN. 3.15|3.25|2.20]5.20 | 3.509.50 | 7.00 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15|9.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.25
13:00(12933 PT23P |AC.V.M23 S.CL.mM23 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 | 8.50| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.05 | 2.40
13:00/ 4873 |THAI2 [NONG BUA AYUTT.UNI 1.68|3.50|5.00|2.60|7.50|4.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.70
13:00| 4877 [THAI2 |LAMPANG PHRAE 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 ]| 2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
13:00( 4878 |THAI2 |KRABI CHIANGMAI 5.10|3.45|1.688.50|2.65]|17.0|4.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|8.00|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.70 | 1.92
13:00(5702 |FINLC |INTERT. GNISTAN 1.45]4.20|6.50]2.10|11.0]3.05|27.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.502.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.47 | 4.30
13:30/ 4874 |THAI2 |CHANTHAB. CHIANGMAI 2.25]3.20|3.10|3.705.20]7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
13:30| 4875 |THAI2 |S.PRAK.C. SUPHANBU. 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
13:30/4876 |THAI2 |RAYONG NAKHON R. 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75] 2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
13:30/ 5361 [TUR C |SIVASSPOR KONYASP. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80|1.90 | 6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
14:00111230|CFR  |MACVA NOVI SAD 1.52]4.20(5.00]2.15|7.0013.30|15.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.65]|1.52 |3.45|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.90]|1.42| 3.10
14:00111231|CFR  |[ESMTK VESZPREM 2.10]3.80|2.85|3.104.40]5.70 | 8.002.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85)2.45|2.15|1.57 |4.40]|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.32| 1.45| 1.52 | 1.80
14:00111232/CFR  |D.MIOVENI FILIASI 1.42|4.60|5.80|1.87|7.75|2.65|20.013.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|1.52 | 1.45]1.37 | 2.65|2.05|9.50 | 1.42 | 1.52| 1.22 | 2.60
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |CHAINAT NAKHON S| 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.35 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
14:15|8844 |LB1PF |AHED BOURJ 1.55/3.70|6.00[2.40|10.0|3.90|20.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.85 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.72 | 5.40
14:55|2992 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD AL BUKAY. 2.00/3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
15:00111143/CHLY |OLYMPIA.J INTER J 4.00|3.80(1.70]5.80|2.50|10.0|4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.405.20 | 4.80]2.20 | 9.00| 1.62|4.10|1.65 | 1.97 |2.80 | 1.60
15:00111191 TUN2A | JENDOUBA HAMM.LIF 2.45|2.65|3.30|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
15:0011192 TUN2A |KALAA S. AS ARIANA 1.95]2.80(4.40]3.20|7.0016.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.00|2.70]2.00 |6.25]|2.85|10.5]|2.45|3.00|2.45|4.80
15:00[11193 TUN2AHAMMAM S. BEN AROUS 1.62|3.40|5.90]2.55|10.0|4.60| 19.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.352.20|1.82 | 5.803.10 | 13.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
15:00111196/ TUN2A | OUED ELL. KAIROUAN. 2.30]2.80|3.40|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.45|9.50]2.30| 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
15:00111509 RWA 1 |APR MARINES 1.35/4.50|8.50]1.93 | 16.0 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 2.15|2.45
15:00/ 8883 |TNPT |SLIMANE OLYM.BEJA 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
15:00/ 8884 [TNPT |GAFSA GUERDAN 2.75|2.80|2.80]|4.70|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.30{3.90|2.35|8.00]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
15:00/ 8901 |RWA 1 |SUNRISE MUSANZE 3.00|3.00|2.40|5.10 | 4.00 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
15:00| 8903 | TUN2B|REJICHE ST.GABES. 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25 | 5.10| 2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
15:00| 8904 |RWA 1 |AMAGAJU RAYON SP. 4.70|3.35(1.75]8.00 | 2.80 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.20|2.85
15:00(8905 |UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL BRIGHT S. 1.52|3.50|7.25]12.35|14.0|3.80 | 25.0 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 2.85 2.35
15:10/2991 |SAR 2 |OHOD NAJMA SC 2.25]3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
16:0011144 CHLY |PARTIZ.J BRAGA J 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.57 | 4.20|1.45|1.70 | 2.30 | 1.55
16:00(11237|CFR  |POLISS.Z. STJARNAN 1.85]3.80(3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.30|1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
16:00[11395BWA1 |JWANENG GABORONE 2.30]3.20|3.003.70 | 5.00 1.69 | 2.05]3.80 1.85]2.50
16:0012460/INDS1 |BENGALURU  |CHENNAIY. 1.92]3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.002.30|1.82|5.30|2.35|9.50[1.78 | 2.15]1.87 | 3.10
16:00| 8885 |ITACW|ROMA W NAPOLI W (0:2) 1.02|14.0 |35.0 5.80|1.10|1.30 2.40|2.50
16:00|8886 |ITACW JUVENT.W SAMPDORW (4:0) | 1.07 | 11.0|18.01.23 |28.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.35|245
16:30(5366 |TUR C [BASAKSEH. HATAYSPOR 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.605.30|10.5|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]|1.75 |4.90|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.90
17:00(11145 CHLY |AZ ALKM.J ATL.MAD.J 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]|6.25|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.92 | 2.30
17:00/ 3901 |MAR 1 |[FUS RABAT WYDAD C. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30]9.008.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
17:00| 3904 [MAR 1 |RENAISSA. UNIONT. 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
17:00|3905 |MAR 1 [SALMI ITTIHAD T 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20 | 5.60|6.00 | 10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.35
17:00| 6304 |ASI K |IRAN QATAR 1.80|3.40|4.90[2.90|8.50|5.70|17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 3.70 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25]|2.90 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 5.30
17:30/8907 |[CHLY |ZILINA J DORTMUN.J 3.703.80|1.75|5.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.30|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15]|4.70 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75]| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95| 2.60 | 1.60
18:0011393BAH 1 |AL KHAL. EAST RIF. 1.58|3.60|5.90|2.45|9.50|4.10|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.65|1.97|1.67 |4.70|2.95|12.0|2.10 | 2.60|1.75| 5.40
18:0011394BAH 1 |SITRA MUHARRAQ 4.20]3.45|1.806.50|2.8013.0|5.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|6.00|5.90]2.50 |10.5|1.82|5.50|1.88 | 2.40]3.50 | 1.80
18:00/4161 |PRT C |SANTACL. PORTO 8.50/4.70|1.38]16.0|1.98]37.0|2.85|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|14.0 | 13.0]3.25|19.0| 1.57 | 3.40 | 1.92 | 2.25| 5.50 | 1.47
18:30[11238 CFR  |FOMAT M. DOLNY K. 2.90|3.90|2.00|4.40|2.95 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
18:45/2807 |HUN 1 |KISVARDA FEHERVAR 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50]2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65| 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
19:00| 1791 |[KO2KL |ADR JICA. COFUTPA 1.62|4.20|4.20]2.35|5.90|3.70| 10.5]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.001.97 | 1.75] 1.50 | 3.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.45 | 1.62 | 1.40 | 2.50
19:00(3194 |DE 4N [HAMBUR.II TEUTON.05 2.90|3.70|2.10]4.50|3.20]8.50|5.702.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25]|1.65|4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
19:00| 3902 [MAR 1 |[MAGRED T. MAGH.FES 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]|7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.50 |3.40|2.20|7.25|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
19:00/ 3906 [MAR 1 |HASSAN.A. OLIMP.S. 2.85]2.90|2.60[4.90|4.40]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.90 | 4.502.35|9.00]2.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
19:00|/ 6105 |CANC |NIGERIA S.AFRICA 1.63|3.50|6.25]|2.55|11.0|4.80|23.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|3.45|2.25|1.85|5.90|3.35|14.0|2.35|3.00|2.10 | 6.75
19:00| 8841 |[MAL C |GZIRA HIBERN. 2.55|3.102.75]|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00| 2.15 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
19:00|8910 |CHLY |BASELJ BAYERN J 2.70|3.70 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.408.00 | 5.90|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.45 |3.00| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
19:30/ 3001 |DEU 1 |MAINZ UNION B. 2.25]3.20|3.70|3.706.00]7.50 | 12.0| 1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]|2.60 | 11.0]2.10|2.90 | 2.65 | 4.20
19:30| 5002 [FRA C |LYON LILLE 2.80|3.40|2.50|4.704.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.60| 1.95|6.75]1.93 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 2.20
19:30| 8893 |SPAW |AT.BILB.W TENERILW 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.05|5.105.80 | 9.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45]2.05 | 2.95
19:45/1644 |NLD C |CAMBUUR VITESSE 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.704.00]|7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.10
19:45/5362 |TUR C |GAZIANTEP FENERBAH. 7.50]4.80|1.35[12.0|1.83]33.0/2.50|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 ] 9.00 | 9.00 | 2.55|16.0|1.40 | 2.85]1.60| 1.88|3.70 | 1.27
20:00[11183BRPA2|RIO CLARO LINENSE 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00]|2.20 |8.50|1.92|2.65|2.70 | 2.95
20:00(11233/CFR |OFFENBACH TURK GUCU 1.50|4.40|5.00|2.10|7.00|3.20|15.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00/1.80 |1.60|1.47 |3.25|2.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.80
20:00[11239CFR  |KRAY SCHONNEB. 4.20]4.40|1.58]5.70 | 2.20 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
20:00| 3015 |SAU 1 |AL TAEE ITIHAD J. 5.40|4.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|6.25|5.80|2.25]|10.5]|1.47 |3.30|1.50 | 1.70|2.95 | 1.37
20:00| 3102 |DEU 3 |UNTERHA. HALLESC. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40 | 4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50] 3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. BABELSB. 2.55]3.60|2.35(4.003.60]7.75|7.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.00




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 3227 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. CHEMIE L. 1.5813.90(4.80]2.30|6.75]3.70 | 14.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.25 |1.77|1.62 |3.992.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.57 | 3.50
20:00| 3234 |D 4NE |COTTBUS VIK.BERL. 1.3814.50(6.75]1.95|10.5|2.75|27.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.92|1.55]|1.50 |3.30|2.75|14.0|1.87 | 2.15]|1.42 | 4.40
20:00| 3263 |DE 4V |LIPPSTADT WEGBERG 1.8713.70|3.35]|2.85|5.30|5.20 |/ 9.00| 1.91 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.75|2.20]|1.72 | 4.90| 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.80 | 2.65
20:00| 8908 |CHLY |NANTESJ SEVILLA J 2.1013.702.90|3.30|4.60]6.00|9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.60
20:30{11234 SPAW |BARCEL.W SEVILLAW 1.03]12.0|23.0 4.90(1.10|1.27 2.20|2.30
20:30| 3204 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN OLDENBURG 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
21:00|1821 |BEL 2 |ANDER.Il LIEGE 2.75|3.302.40]4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.00|3.30]1.92|6.50|1.82|5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
21:00| 1822 BEL 2 |DENDER SERAING 1.4814.10|6.2512.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 |1.65]1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0| 1.70 | 2.05] 1.47 | 3.99
21:00/1823 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL BEERSC.W. 240|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25/8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
21:00{2810 |HUN 1 |PUSKAS ZALAEGER. 1.58|3.70 |5.60]2.35|8.50|3.70 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 | 1.82| 1.62 | 4.10|2.75| 12.0 | 1.80 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.10
21:00| 8842 ENLC |BRIGHTO.W A.VILLAW 3.15|3.70 | 1.95|5.00 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
21:00| 8906 [ENLC |CHELSEAW SUNDERL.W 1.05/11.5|22.0]1.18 | 30.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.20|2.30
21:15| 8845 MAL C |S.LUCIA MGARR UTD 1.4714.10(6.2512.10|10.013.10|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 | 1.62]1.55|3.50]2.75|13.011.70| 2.05|1.45| 3.99
21:30/ 5003 |FRA C |[MONTPELL. NICE 3.20|3.30|2.30]5.30|3.70]10.0| 7.50|1.62| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.30 | 9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.45
21:30| 5005 |FRA C |ST.PRIEST VALENCI. 6.25|4.20|1.53110.0|2.25]|23.0|3.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|/2.45|8.50|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.60|3.70|1.70 | 2.05|4.00 | 1.55
21:30| 5006 [FRA C |LE PUY LAVAL 4.10|3.45|1.9216.50|3.10|14.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|6.25|6.002.60 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.90 | 2.50]3.70 | 2.10
21:30| 5007 [FRA C |STRASBOU. LE HAVRE 2.15|3.30|3.50]3.50|5.90]|7.00|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.55|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.50
21:30/ 8840 |[ENLC |TOTTENH.W MAN.CIT.W 7.00/4.70|1.35|10.5|1.82]32.0|2.55|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55| 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 1.95| 3.70 | 1.30
21:30/ 8843 |MAL C |SLIEMA BALZAN 1.82]3.40(4.20]|2.85|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.65|10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
21:45/1841 BEL C |BRUGGE ST.GILLO. 2.40|3.40|2.95|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.90|3.20|1.95|6.75]|2.10 |8.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.65
21:45|2117 |ENFAC/NOTT.FOR. BRIS.CITY 1.55]4.00(6.25]2.35|10.013.80|22.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 4.20|3.00 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.90
21:45|2409 |[SCO1 |KILMARN. LIVINGST. 1.63|3.60|6.25]|2.55|11.0|4.60|23.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20/2.90 |2.10|1.75|5.40|3.10 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.65] 1.90 | 5.90
21:45/ 2416 |SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. HEARTS 3.60/3.35|2.10|6.00|3.40]|11.0|6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]6.25|5.30|2.50 | 10.0]|1.98 | 6.50 | 1.95| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.35
21:45|2417 |SCO1 |ST.MIRR. DUNDEE 2.3013.25|3.25|13.80|5.50]|7.50|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.40{3.20|2.10|7.25]|2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.30
21:45| 3062 |DEU C |SAARBRU. M'GLADB. 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.70|14.0 | 4.60|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|12.45]6.25|6.25]|2.35|11.0|1.65 | 4.40 | 1.65|2.00 | 3.30 | 1.67
22:00{11301|GIBCU |B.MAGPIES ST JOSEP. 2.80|3.45|2.30|4.60|3.60/8.00|6.50]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.50|3.15|1.82|6.25|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82
22:00| 1462 ARG C |DEP.RIES. COMUNLA. 1.8213.30|4.40]2.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.60|2.40]|1.87 |6.00/2.85|11.0]2.20|2.85]|2.15|4.50
22:00| 1528 BRABA/ALAGOIN. JUAZEIRE. 2.45|3.10|2.85]|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
22:00/1645 [NLD C |[FEYENOORD  |AZ ALKM. 1.3714.50(7.00]1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]|1.85|1.52|1.47 |3.25|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10]| 1.40| 4.40
22:00{1792 [KO2KL |LIMON GUADAL.FC 2.50|3.25(2.70|4.104.40]7.75|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.92 |6.50|1.63 |2.00|2.30 | 2.40
22:00/ 2118 |[ENFAC/ASTON V. CHELSEA 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.40]5.70 | 10.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.20|2.70 | 2.35| 1.72 | 4.80] 2.10 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.60
22:00|2415|SCO1 |HIBERNIAN CELTIC 9.50|6.25|1.27|17.0|1.67]55.0|2.30|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 13.0|13.0|3.10|17.0|1.33 | 2.65|1.78 | 1.97 | 4.40 | 1.25
22:00| 6107 |[CANC |IVORY CO. DR CONGO 2.25|3.10]3.50]3.705.90]|7.50|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 4.20
22:10/ 5004 |[FRA C |PSG BREST 1.3715.10|7.75]1.87|13.0|2.60 | 38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]|1.65 | 1.47|1.42 |2.95|2.60 | 13.0|1.60 | 1.88 ] 1.32| 3.80
22:30| 4062 |ESP C |ATL.MADR. ATH.BILB. 2.00|3.40|3.90|3.20|6.00]6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.50 | 11.0]1.88|2.50 | 2.15 | 3.45
22:45|4162 |PRT C |LEIRIJA SPORTING 16.0|7.50|1.17|27.0|1.48]70.0|2.00]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]20.0 | 19.0|4.00 | 20.0|1.32|2.55|2.25|2.45|7.00 | 1.22
23:00| 1272 |COL A |ENVIGADO AL.VALL. 2.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
23:00/1431 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE TAURO 3.7013.25|2.006.003.25]|11.0|6.25|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50|2.55|10.5]|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
23:00| 1793 | KO2KL|CARMELITA ANTIOQUIA 3.80|3.50|1.8715.50|2.85]10.0|4.70]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.50 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.30 | 1.47 | 1.72 | 2.45 | 1.60
23:00| 1794 |[KO2KL |CARIARI SANTA ANA 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.50|4.60]|6.25|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.45 | 1.65| 1.75 | 2.00
23:30| 1451 [ELSV1 |11 DEP. LUIS ANG. 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35
23:30| 1452 [ELSV1 |CD AGUILA METAPAN 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]|6.25|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
23:30| 1453 [ELSV1 |FUERTE SF SANTAT. 1.75]13.45|4.50]12.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.201.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
23:30/1501 | BRAC |BANGU VOLTAR. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30]10.0|6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|9.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.82|2.40|3.10 | 2.10
00:00{11184BRAC |CONCOR.AC BRUSQUE 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
00:00({11185BRMA |CORDINO TUNTUM 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.705.40]|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
00:00| 1522 BRAPE|NAUTICO CA PORTO 1.206.00|12.0]1.62|22.0|2.05|65.0{2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70 |1.32]1.35|2.95|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45|2.70 | 1.30 | 6.75
00:00| 1531 |BRAG |SAO LUIZ PELOTAS 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
00:00| 1532 |BRAG |HUVENTUD AVENIDA 1.40(4.20|7.75]|2.05|14.0]2.90|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.80 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45| 1.55 | 5.90
00:00{ 1538 |BRAC |MARACANA IGUATU CE 2.40|3.202.85|3.904.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.40 | 2.75
00:00| 1558 BRPA |BOTAF.SP PONTE PR. 2.1013.20|3.40|3.45|5.7016.50|10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.90 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
00:00| 8897 |BRAPA ANDRAUS G.MARINGA 2.45|3.10|2.85]4.10|4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.10| 7.00 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
00:15/1463 |ARG C |BELGRANO ATL.MITRE 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.505.60|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.50]1.97 | 3.70
00:15| 1529 | BRABA JACOBINA VITORIA 7.50|3.90|1.45]|14.0|2.20]32.0|3.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|13.0|13.0]3.40|22.0|1.62|4.20|2.30|2.75|6.50 | 1.65
00:30{11174BRAG |VILLAN. JATAIENSE 1.45]4.00(7.00]2.15|12.013.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30|1.70]|1.62 |3.90| 3.05 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.40
00:30{11175BRAG |MORRINHOS GOIAS 5.10|3.45|1.68|8.50|2.65]|17.0|4.80|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|8.50|7.75|2.90|12.0|1.77 | 5.50|2.10 | 2.75|5.00 | 1.97
00:3011178 BRAG |APARECID. GOIANESIA 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25]|2.55| 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
00:30111179 BRAC |MARC.DIAS CHAPECOE. 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40]2.15|7.00]|2.20 |8.50|1.92 |2.65|2.70 | 2.95
00:30({11186/BRPA2|SAQ BENTO TAUBATE 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|3.70|2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.55|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
00:30[{11187|BRPA2|OESTE MONT.AZUL 1.5313.90|5.80]2.25]|9.003.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
00:30[11188[BRPA2|EC NOR. VELO CLUB 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
00:30| 1534 | BRAMI|AMER.MIN. UBERLAND. 1.42|4.20|7.25|2.00|13.0]2.90|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.97 | 1.60| 1.55|3.45|2.90 | 15.0|1.80 | 2.15| 1.45 | 4.80
00:30| 1560 BRPA |SANTOS CORINTH. 2.20|3.10|3.30|3.60 | 5.60]7.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
00:55[11176BRAG |ANAPOLIS GOIANIA 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.70|2.45 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
00:55[11180 BRPA2|EC S.JOSE CA JUVEN. 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 | 6.25]|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
00:55/11189 BRPA2|PIRACIC. CAPIVARL 1.80(3.40|4.30]2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.98 | 2.60]2.05|4.10
00:55[11190 BRAC |CRICIUMA BARRA 1.65]3.50(5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.80
00:55|1533 | BRAG |YPIRANGA SAO JOSE 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
00:55|1535 | BRAP |ABC RN POTIG.RN 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.60|35.0(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.80|1.47]1.45|3.15/3.10|18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
00:55|6475 |CONC |HEREDIANO TOLUCA 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.30|2.20|8.50|1.92 |6.50|1.70|2.10|2.80 | 2.10
00:55| 8898 |BRAPA|CIANORTE CORITIBA 3.40|3.202.10]5.70|3.40]10.0|6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.90|2.40|9.00]|1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.35| 2.30
00:55| 8899  BRAPA|PSTC LONDRINA 2.95|3.05|2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00|1.97 |2.80|3.15 | 2.65
01:15[11177/BRASE|ITABAIANA AMERIC.SE 1.80]3.35(4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50| 14.0|1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35]|1.82 |6.00|2.65|11.0]2.05|2.70]2.05 | 4.30
01:15/11194BRMA |MOTO CLUB MARANHAO 4.20|3.35(1.83|7.00|2.90|13.0|5.50]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 |6.00|2.65|10.5|1.87 |5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.99 | 2.05
01:15[11195BRMA |IMPERATR. SAMPAIO 3.60/3.35|1.98|5.60|3.15]11.0 | 5.80| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 4.90|2.35|9.50|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.82| 2.35| 3.15 | 2.00
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01:15/ 1432 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. ALIANC.P. 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.00]|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
01:15| 1527 |BRAPB/NACION.PB ATL.CAJ. 1.52]3.90|5.50]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.0|1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15]|2.65|1.92|1.67 |4.50|2.80|12.0]2.20|2.70]1.77 | 5.10
01:30{11181 BRBR |GAMA BRASILIE. 3.45|3.30|2.05]|5.50|3.30]10.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80]2.35|9.00|1.87 | 6.00| 1.85 |2.45|3.20 | 2.15
01:30| 1526 |BRAMI|EC DEMOC. TOMBENSE 2.95|3.05[2.40]5.004.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.904.40|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80|3.15 | 2.65
01:30/1536 |[BRAC |FERROV.CE FORTAL.CE 7.00]4.30|1.42|12.0]2.00]30.0/2.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]9.50 |9.00|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.40]1.75|2.10 | 4.40 | 1.42
01:30| 8900 | BRAPA/ATLET.PR CASCAVEL 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0]2.70 | 35.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|1.90 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05|2.35]|1.42 | 5.70
01:30| 8909 |URU C|WANDERERS |RIVER M. 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50]|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
02:00| 1569 |BRPA |NOVORIZ. BRAGANT. 3.00|3.20|2.30|5.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.85|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
02:30{11182BRAC |JOINVILLE AVAI 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.204.60]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.45|2.55|2.70
02:30{12461/COLIQ |AURORA MELGAR 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
02:30| 1502 BRAC |FLAMENGO BOTAFOGO 1.573.70|5.80]2.35|9.00|3.60|17.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.20 | 1.82]1.62 | 4.10|2.75 | 12.0| 1.80 | 2.25] 1.60 | 4.30
02:30| 1525 BRAG |S.CRUZ RS INTERNAC. 7.5014.30(1.40]114.0|2.00]32.0|2.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|10.5|9.50|2.90 | 16.0|1.55 | 3.40|1.85|2.20 | 4.90 | 1.45
02:30|{ 1530 |BRABA/BAHIA ITABUNA 1.40|4.30(7.50|2.00 | 14.0|2.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45]2.95|18.011.90 | 2.25]1.47 | 5.00
02:30{ 1559 |BRPA |SAO BERN. PORTUGU. 2.10|3.15|3.50]3.45|5.90]6.50|10.5]1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05 |2.80|2.35 | 3.60
02:35|1570 |BRPA |SAO PAULO AGUA SAN. 1.304.70{10.0/1.85]|19.0|2.60 | 40.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40|2.80|2.15|1.57|1.55|3.60|3.60 | 27.0|2.70 | 2.90 | 1.50 | 8.00
02:45| 1464 | ARG C|RIVER PL. EXCURSIO. 1.02|14.0|35.0 5.80|1.10|1.30 2.40|2.50
03:00{1273 |COL A |MILLION. AM.CALI 1.703.45(4.90]2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.00 |2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.85 | 4.40
03:00| 1454 [ELSV1 [MUNIC.L. CD DRAGON 1.82(3.45|4.10]2.80|6.25|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.70 | 2.15|1.72 | 4.70| 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.75 | 3.10
03:00| 6473 |CONC |FORGE GUADALAJ. 5.90|4.10|1.50]9.00|2.15]20.0|3.20|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.006.50|2.40|11.0|1.50|3.40|1.53 |1.85|3.35|1.40
03:05/1721 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ ATLANTE 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50|6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50]2.30|9.00]|1.92 | 6.25|1.82 | 2.45|3.05 | 2.20
03:15|1455 |ELSV1 |ALIANZA JOCORO 1.4214.00(8.00/2.10|15.013.20 | 35.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.7711.62 |4.10| 3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.80 | 1.62 | 7.00
03:30({ 1433 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. VERAGUAS 1.60|3.60|5.60|2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 |4.50|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
03:30| 1456 |[ELSV1 |FAS CD PLAT. 1.58|3.70 |5.60|2.40|8.50|3.90|17.011.90|1.80 |3.05|2.602.30 | 1.87|1.65|4.20|2.75|12.0|1.85|2.30| 1.62 | 4.30
05:00/1704 MEX 1 |PACHUCA LEON 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20]6.50|9.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.83 | 5.80|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.55
05:00| 6474 |(CONC |VANCOUVER  |TIGR.UANL 3.50|3.45|2.10]5.50|3.30]|10.5|6.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.30 | 4.50|2.30|9.50|1.85|5.80| 1.65 |2.00 |2.85 | 1.95
05:05|1722 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. TAPATIO 2.15]13.30|3.2013.50|5.2016.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.40|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.75
11:15111832/AUVPL [MELBOU.S. MELB.KN. 1.75]3.80|3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60




